MECOON	920
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	700313794347
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	05/23/1801001003 ¥¥155.00
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED MILHAY 22 A DI 42 MILHANG ÉL FLORIAN
Office Use Only	



# SUNSHINE CORPORATE FILING OF FLORIDA INC.

.

. .

3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, Florida 32312

(850) 656-4724

DATE	5/22/2018				
			AND CONSULTING LLC	**W.	ALK IN**
ENTITY	NAME				
DOCUMI	ENT NUMBER				
		**PLEASE FILE THE A	ATTACHED AND RETURN**		
		Plain Copy			
<u> </u>		Certified Copy			
		Certificate of Status			
		*PLEASE OBTAIN THE FOLL	OWING FOR THE ABOVE ENTIT	<u>c</u> Q	
		Certified Copy of Arts &	Amendments	1.2	
		Certificate of Good Standin			
		**APOSTILLE' / NOT	TARIAL CERTIFICATION**		
	Y OF DESTIN				
NUMBER	POF CERTIFIC	ATES REQUESTED			
TOTAL	OWED_155.00	)	CHECK # <u>5854</u>		
Please	call Tina at	the above number for any	y issues or concerns. Than	<b>l yoa</b> so much.	/

### **COVER LETTER**

#### TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

.

## INSIGHT COACHING AND CONSULTING, LLC

SUBJECT: \_

,

.

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	NEIL I	JACOBS				
····	Nar	ne of Person		. <u> </u>	······	
N I JACOBS & ASSOCI	IATES					
	Fin	n/Company				
118 Coalpit Hill Rd.						
	Address					
	Danbury CT 06810 City/State and Zip Code					
······································						
NEIL@NIJLAW.COM					2019	
E-mail a	address: (10 be used	for future annual	report notificati	on) ·		[ד]
For further information concerning this mat	ter, please call:			- ,	. ⊶< 	
NEIL I. JACOBS		212 at (	233-1480	i		m
Name of Contact	Person	Area Code	Daytime 1	Felephone Num		D
MAILING ADDRESS: Division of Corporations Registration Section			STREET ADD Division of Cor Registration Sc	porations	42	
P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Clifton Building Chifton Bu						
	nt: .00 Filing Fee & :ate of Status	Certified Copy	Ŷ	160.00 Filing Fe tatus & Certifice		te

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

#### 1 INSIGHT COACHING AND CONSULTING, LLC

• •

.

	ame adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	lorida. The alternate	name must include "Limited Lizbil	ity Company," "LLC," or "LLC	ר."
NEW YORK		3			
(Jurisdiction under the law of wh	ich foreign limited liability company is organized]		(FEI aunber	r, if applicable)	
UPON FILING					
·	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior a (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, F.S. to deterr	o registration.)	)		
		6	(Meiling Addres		
(Street Address of Principal Office) 0			(Meiling Addres	33)	
Orlando, FL 32822				<u>_</u>	
	·				
. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	x <u>NOT</u> accep	nable)		
Name:	PHILLIP GAUTHIER				
Office Address:	2518 Shadybranch Dr.				
	Orlando		, Florida		
			(Zip code)	24. 50	
aninternal example another	(City)		(		
	tance:	process for t			e pla
laving been named as re esignated in this applicates comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope	as registered	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act in	lability company at the	er a
esignated in this applicates comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment	as registered	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act in	lability company at the	er a
laving been named as re esignated in this application comply with the provisi	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent	as registered er and comple where the terms of ter	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act in	lability company at the n this capacity. I furth uties, and I am familia	er a
laving been named as re esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as repistered agent. (Registered agent	as registered or and comple a M s signalure)	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act in te performance of my d	lability company at the n this capacity. I furth uties, and I am familia	er a
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 3. The name, title or capa	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who h	as registered ar and comple (Landard s signature) has/have autho	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act li te performance of my do prity to manage is/are:	liability company at the n this capacity. If with uties, and I am familia >>	er a
laving been named as re esignated in this applican o comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address</u> :	as registered ar and comple (Landard s signature) has/have autho	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act in te performance of my d	llability company at the n this capacity. I furth uties, and I am familia	er a
laving been named as re- esignated in this applica comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 3. The name, title or capa	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address</u> : PHILLIP GAUTHIER	as registered ar and comple (Landard s signature) has/have autho	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act li te performance of my do prity to manage is/are:	liability company at the n this capacity. If with uties, and I am familia >>	er a
laving been named as re esignated in this applican comply with the provisi nd accept the obligations 3. The name, title or capa <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	tance: gistered agent and to accept service of tion, I hereby accept the appointment ons of all statutes relative to the prope s of my position as registered agent. (Registered agent acity and address of the person(s) who h <u>Name and Address</u> :	as registered ar and comple (Language) is signature) has/have autho	he above stated limited l agent and agree to act li te performance of my do prity to manage is/are:	liability company at the n this capacity. If with uties, and I am familia >>	er a

(Use attachments if necessary)

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

 i hillip Gaithi	
 Signature of an authorized person	-

PHILLIP GAUTHIER Typed or printed name of signee

# State of New York Department of State } ss:

I hereby certify, that INSIGHT COACHING AND CONSULTING, LLC a NEW YORK Limited Liability Company filed Articles of Organization pursuant to the Limited Liability Company Law on 03/08/2012, and that the Limited Liability Company is existing so far as shown by the records of the Department.



\* \* \*

Witness my hand and the official seal of the Department of State at the City of Albany, this 21st day of May two thousand and eighteen.

Brendan W. Fitzgerald Executive Deputy Secretary of State

201805220515 \* 37

